Overview
Amphenol Network Solutions is pleased to offer a series of indoor wall
mount enclosures for centralized splice-only applications.  These
boxes are well suited as optical cable splice collection points for DAS
(Distributed Antenna Systems), MTU (Multi-Tenant Unit) commercial
business applications and MDU (Multi-Dwelling Unit) residential fiber
network applications, to name a few.
These aluminum enclosures are designed for high-density splice

509.926.6000 — amphenol-ns.com.com Fiber Splice Boxes
(Indoor, Wall Mount)
Ordering Information - Accessories:
Part Number  Description
ASBACC1021889 Accessory Kit, Cable Strength Member Bracket for ASB fiber box.
ASBACC1021890 Accessory Kit, FIDB Cable Ground for ASB fiber box
ASBACC1021891 Accessory Kit, Cable Port Seal & Clamp for ASB fiber box
ASBACC1021894 Accessory Kit, Rubber Pigtail Grommet - Short for ASB fiber box.
ASBUST1010809010
Accessory Kit, UST Small Splice Tray with Hinge (2) SF Modules for ASB FSB-A box. MOQ &
Order Multiple 2pc
ASBUST1023694010
Accessory Kit, UST Medium Splice Tray with Hinge (2) SF Modules for ASB FSB-D box. MOQ
& Order Multiple 2pc
ASBACC1023188
Accessory Kit, Dual Cable Retention Bracket for ASB fiber box, Max cable diameter 0.80” or
0.40” average for 2 cables
ASBACC1025653
Accessory Kit, Dual Cable Retention Bracket Large, for ASB FD3 Box only, Max cable
diameter 1.2” or 0.82” average for 2 cables
ASBACC1022960 Accessory Kit, Splice Module, Mass Fusion - 2/Kit for ASB fiber box
ASBACC1023915 Accessory Kit, Splice Module, Single Fusion 2/Kit for ASB fiber box
Amphenol Network Solutions
All rights reserved. 04.25.19 v.3
509.926.6000 — amphenol-ns.com.com 4 Fiber Splice Boxes
(Indoor, Wall Mount)